{ \
- Ditterential A
3081 6272 i - Plastic Steel
9180 19 6906 6338 6903 6575
311 31111 6939 6939 3915 3904 6582
° 6939 6906 3919
EXP’OC’G(’ Paris View 6934 31098 3919 2919 2230 3908
\ | 647 7337 ags Y o 31062
Shock ] 6860 6272 31098 6919 449 3906
6860 wo 31097 g 0 1781 6939
7633 0 6918 6939 76 tog9 699 3914 6579
31003 31003 31125 31019
6428 1781 31102 7337 6939 6860
6299 6939 6288 6860 6581 > 36
6469 6465 677 31003 31022 6939 3999 31068 6860 31101
6299 4449 6939 6860 6272 3916 6922 31010 67 3914
31100 6587 6922 s | 3916
3963, - 699 4939 o 31003 31066 M2 gy -
8458 2368 3916 31021 31010 9630 31098 3906
3N 6922 6581
3897 6939 310%8 Rear
31030 B4S6 31091 31 6922 0% 3908 6579
6332 3897 303 7381
3959 8436 2368 31019
6860 3886 7260 6582
3963 5407 3911 7869~ 31062
6332 3919 91019 31010 78 7 3005 | g573 < 6574
6292 gps 699 31010 3983 3965 6574 _>6573
2915 6906 31024 31010 3865 6906 s
3943 6292 6934 391 ol 31010 3983 - 6906 6575
31010 6903
3914 31009 9645
629 : 31090 31034 7381 R ) g
e 31110 31065 e 3983 s W7 Anti-Roll Bars I
31010 w77 oy 0% 3886 . /6906 0 7369 31028
31026 31064 9630 =, 010 3865 7381 7381 9660 8830 31058 —u__
6915 6292 o . ‘ 31010 31007 3o e
- 6292 o o €88 04 31000 06 \ [
ron 6943
. w55 6922 3mzwm - 3878 3875 o 9660 31057
. 9645 Inserts nof include \ )
Parts List
1401  Titanium Turnbuckle, 1.30" Pr.  $8.00 3959  Threaded Shock Collar 0-Ring 4 150 6575  Locking T-Nut, Diff Thrust Bolt & Cover Set  $2.00 7869  4-40 x 3/4” FHCS, blue aluminum 8 95499 31062 TC4 Lightened Steel Diff Outdrives Pr. $19.99 )
1409  Titanium Turnbuckle, 1.00" Pr.  8.00 3963  TCThreaded Shock Body, Collar, Collar 0-Ring Pr. ~ 20.00 6579 Diff Drive Rings (for steel differential) 2 1.50 8456  VCS Macro Shock Rebuild Kit Set 400 31064 TC4 Aluminum Front Arm Mount, Triangle 11299
1414 Titanium Turnbuckle, 1.125" Pr. 9.0 & Cap 0-Ring 6581  3/32" Carbide Diff Balls 12 12.00 8828  Anti-Rollbar Cups Set 200 31065 TC4 Aluminum Front Arm Mount, Circle 1T 1299
1781  Factory Team Shock Bushing, blue aluminum 4 5.99 3965  TC Axle Bearing Spacer, blue 4 4.00 6582  Diff Thrust Spring 1 1.50 8830  Anti-Rollbar Pivots Set 200 31066 TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, Square 1T 1299
2221  4-40x7/16" BHCS 6 2.00 3973  Clamping Hex Drive 4 2199 6587  Servo Saver Spring 1 1.50 8845  Shock Shaft, .35" stroke, unobtanium 1 600 31068 TC4 Aluminum Rear Arm Mount, X-2.5 1T 1299
2225  TC4 Bumper Top Brace 1 2.50 3981  Broached Ballstuds, black .200 short neck 6 6.99 6860  4-40 x 3/8" SHCS, blue aluminum 6 2.50 9180  Servo Horns, molded Set 250 31090 FTTC4 Chassis, carbon fiber 1 7799
2229  Steering Swing Rack Hardware Set  7.00 3983  Broached Ballstuds, black .300 short neck 6 6.99 6903  3/8x 5/8" Bearing, PTFE sealed Pr.  20.00 9630  Ballstud Washer 10 150 31091 FTTC4 Top Deck, carbon fiber 1T 3299
2230  TC4 Front/Rear Body Posts Set  4.00 4334 2-56x5/16" BHCS 6 1.50 6906  3/16 x 3/8" Bearing, PTFE sealed Pr.  13.00 9645  2-56 x 1/8" BHCS 6 200 31092 Camber Link Mounts, left, blue aluminum 11099
2368  Front/Rear Transmission Case, top & bottom ~ Set  5.00 4449  4-40 Aluminum Locknuts, small pattern 5 2.50 6909  3/16 x 5/16 Bearing, for diffs Pr.  6.00 9660  2-56 x 7/32" SHCS 6 200 31093 Camber Link Mﬁum, r(iiglflfi, blue aluminum 1 1099
3438 8-32 Aluminum Locknuts 3 1.50 5407  Red 0-Rings 8 2.00 6915  4-40x 5/8" FHCS 6 2.00 31003 TC4 Steering Rack Set 499 31095 FTTC4 Top Deck Standoffs 4 3.9
3865  10-32x5/16" Droop Set Screws 4 1.50 6272  Foam Ballstud Dust Cover 28 200 6918  4-40x1/2" BHCS 6 2.00 31005 TC4 Steering Block & Hub Carrier, carbon Set 1199 31097 FTTC4 Chassis Spine Plate 1T 1299
3874  TC3/1C4 Block Carrier Bushing 4 6.00 6274  Ballcups, molded 14 500 6920 4-40x 3/6" BHCS 6 2.00 31007 TC4 Suspension Arms, front, carbon Pr. 1099 31098 FTTC4 Spine Plate Mounts/Input Bearing Cap/ Set 5.9
3875  4-40 x 11/32" BHCS w/Shoulder 4 2.00 6277  Broached Ballstud, silver .300 long neck 6 6.99 6922  4-40x 1/2" FHCS 6 2.00 31009 TC4 Suspension Arms, rear, carbon Pr. 1099 Antenna Mount
3878  TC4 Inner Hinge Pins Set 299 6288  4-40x 1/4" BHCS 6 2.00 6926  4-40 x 5/8" SHCS 6 2.00 31010 TC4 Arm Mount Shims, Balls, Wheelbase Shims Set ~ 2.99 31100 FT TC4 Front Shock Tower, carbon fiber 1 1399
3886  TC3/TC4 (VD Stub Axle w/Hardware 2 1600 6291  4-40x 1/4" FHCS 6 2.00 6934  4-40 x 3/8" FHCS, blue aluminum 6 2.00 31017  TC4 Caster Block, 4 degrees Pr. 599 31101 FTTC4 Rear Shock Tower, carbon fiber 1 1599
3897  Pivoting Body Mounts 4 4.00 6299  Small E-Clips 12 1.00 6939  4-40 x 1/4" FHCS, blue aluminum 6 2.00 31019  TC4 Drive Accessories Set 399 31102 FTTC4 Shock Tower Mount, carbon 1 3.99
3904  2-56 Aluminum Locknuts 4 3.00 6332  Body Clips 6 J5 6943 8-32 Aluminum Locknuts, blue 6 4.00 31021  TC4 Main Driveshaft 11299 31105 FTTC4 Motor Bulkhead, blue aluminum 1T 2499
3906  D-Drive Rings (for plastic differential) Pr. 250 6338  Antenna Tube & Cap 1 2.00 6947  4-40 x 3/8" BHCS, blue aluminum 6 2.00 31022 T(4 Steering Bellcrank Post 2 499 31110 TC4 Lightweight Foam Bumper 1 499
3908  Molded Composite Outdrives 2Pr.  5.00 6428  Molded Shock Cap 1 2.25 6951  4-40x 1/8" Set Screw w/ Wrench 6 2.50 31023 TC4 Foam Front Bumper 1 499 31111 Low Profile Servo Mounts & Spacers Set 3.9
3911 TC3/TC4/NTC3 Transmission Shim Set 16 5.00 6465  Shock Pistons, PTFE coated 12 3.00 7260  4-40 Plain Nuts, small pattern 12 200 31024  TC4 Inner Hinge Pins Set 299 31117 FT Titanium Turnbuckle Kit Set 3499
3914  TCDiff Ring Gear & Drive Pinion Gear Set  7.00 6469  Shock Cap 0-Ring 4 1.50 7337 Servo Mount Washers, steel 4 1.00 31026 TC4 Front Bumper 1 499 31125 2-56x5/16" FHCS 8 1.99
3915  TC3/TC4 Input Shafts, front & rear Set  13.00 6472 Shock Mount Nuts 4 1.00 7368  3/16" Axle Shims 14 150 31028  Anti-Rollbar Pivot Cap 2 1.99
2014 214 v E/T1A” RBanrina Pr 11 NN AATE Shedl Qe Tree " (Aerome Al aera A C NN TJAL0 Hnivarenl Pall Pinc A 10N 21NN T(A Sharl Shaft Rallriine A 700






